Your Auto Electrical Supplier
Issue: January 2016
NEW YEARS SPECIALS
GME UHF RADIO
NEW YEAR SPECIALS...
SEE INSIDE FOR DETAILS
NEW YEAR 2016 SPECIALS

FH1016UBR
WATERPROOF FUSE HOLDER
FH1012UBR
Waterproof fuse holder suit standard
blade type fuses. 4mm wire rated at 30A.
300mm wire loop.
N
E
W
90c
ea85c
ea
Black
QVHSB3BK - 10m roll shrinks from 3mm-1mm
QVHSB6BK - 6m shrinks from 6mm-2mm
QVHS10BK - 5m shrinks from 10mm-3mm
QVHS13BK - 4m shrinks from 13mm-4mm
QVHS19BK - 3m shrinks from 19mm-6mm
QVHS24BK - 3m shrinks from 24mm-8mm
EXCLUSIVE TO QVEE
QVEE 3:1 RATIO HEATSHRINK
In addition to QVEE’s heatshrink range is the new 3:1 shrink ratio
single wall heatshrink. Single wall is normally 2:1 ratio. Great for
workshops or the ute with the easy to use dispenser box. Reduces
wastage and helps keep the workshop tidy.
Red
QVHSB3RD - 10m roll shrinks from 3mm-1mm
QVHSB6RD - 6m shrinks from 6mm-2mm
QVHS10RD - 5m shrinks from 10mm-3mm
QVHS13RD - 4m shrinks from 13mm-4mm
QVHS19RD - 3m shrinks from 19mm-6mm
QVHS24RD - 3m shrinks from 24mm-8mm
$22.95ea
The QVLEDCL & QVLEDCLYL are 1200mm in
length and the lumen rating is a massive 1300LM
at 14W. This unique light has a touch pad dimmer